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Nome
100 MERREIS
MUTANTE
CHAPOLIN
XEQUE MATE
SEM NO¢&ao
MAGNATA
ARQUEIRO
CAVALO NEGRO
W30
DINAMITE
ZANGADO
PORTUGUES
PAULISTINHA
SEM NOME
BALA DE PRATA

Anilha
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta

anchieta

Dono

JON

ALEXANDRE EQ CEROL

ORLANDO
NATAN
KAYQUE
GOMES
EDUARDO DUTRA
RENATO PQD
WAGNER
GUSTAVO
BAIANO
MYCKEY
RAFAEL LIMA
CHEIROSO
BESTHX

COLEIRO 18/09/2021
Clube Anchieta - Sabado

Cidade
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10/15 min
120/140
33/90
76/79
90/76
31/73
52/73
48/70
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46/60
31/54
35/43
27/42
40/42
11/17
23/10
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